RACE

RACE

Sthstreetpicks Harness Racing

Lady Rita

Bad Girls Racing
French Shaker
Sectionlineseaside

Mary Kat

Wildcat Lisa
Infinite Symbol A
Tre Rock

Shehitthehighnote
Ms Liz C

Delight Kate
Crystal’ swishparty

Lady Abbey D
Cornstar

First Option
Heavensdor Hanover

Good Pride

Can’t Xplain It
Vel Im All Fire
Winning Blue Chip

Unrivaled Hanover
High Flyin’ Filly

RACE 1 - Northfield Park - OH

30%
24%
18%
12%

RACE 2 - Northfield Park - OH

28%
22%
18%
12%

3 - Northfield Park - OH

28%
22%
18%
12%

RACE 4 - Northfield Park - OH

28%
22%
18%
12%

RACE 5 - Northfield Park - OH

28%
22%
18%
12%

6 - Northfield Park - OH

30%
24%

November 30, 2025

24%
20%
16%
14%

18%
16%
14%
13%

November 30, 2025

22%
19%
16%
14%
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November 30, 2025

22%
19%
16%
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18%
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November 30, 2025

22%
19%
16%
14%

18%
16%
14%
13%

November 30, 2025

22%
19%
16%
14%

18%
16%
14%
13%

November 30, 2025

24%
20%

18%
16%



Rockin Bambi
Saulsbrook Mabel

18%
12%

16%
14%

RACE 7 - Northfield Park - OH - November 30, 2025

Dancin For Dollars
Vel Who Said
Playonplayer
Big Bad Beachbunny

28% 22% 18%
22% 19% 16%
18% 16% 14%
12% 14% 13%

RACE 8 - Northfield Park - OH - November 30, 2025

Witching Blue Chip
Judge Me Again
Tiffany Blue

Delco Kathleen

28% 22% 18%
22% 19% 16%
18% 16% 14%
12% 14% 13%

RACE 9 - Northfield Park - OH - November 30, 2025

Flight Number One
Warrawee Yang
Castyourcrown
Magical Journey

RACE 10 - Northfield Park
Princess Stella
Always Ana Hanover
Vel Little Blister
A Delightful Act N

RACE 11 - Northfield Park
Rising Fire
Crosswinds Sweetpe
Friskie Mary
Tequila Time

RACE 12 - Northfield Park
Rose Run Zoom

28% 22% 18%
22% 19% 16%
18% 16% 14%
12% 14% 13%
- OH - November 30,

30% 24% 18%
24% 20% 16%
18% 16% 14%
12% 14% 13%
- OH - November 30,

28% 22% 18%
22% 19% 16%
18% 16% 14%
12% 14% 13%
- OH - November 30,

30% 24% 18%

2025

2025

2025



Mohatu As
Rising Interest
Disgruntled Carl

RACE 13 - Northfield Park

She Comes And Goes
Okinawa Beach A
Jumpingjoy N
Santastic Cruiser

RACE 14 - Northfield Park

Lily Grace Hill
Western Skye
Billie Bo Billie
Ali Sweet Cake

RACE 15 - Northfield Park

Wavzeka

Katie’s Destiny
Princesa Alta
Sea Rose

24%
18%
12%

20%
16%
14%

- OH - November 30, 2025

28%
22%

22%
19%
16%
14%

24%
20%
16%
14%

18%
16%
14%
13%

- November 30, 2025

18%
16%
14%
13%

- OH - November 30, 2025

28%
22%
18%
12%

22%
19%
16%
14%

18%
16%
14%
13%



